
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ BEAUPER                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  143 VIEUX            Amateurs:22 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  2   84914 BE 109576115 09.17064 1486.9367    1 
   2 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  3   86523 BE 108908118 09.18180 1484.0995    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  1   77539 BE 113466920 09.12160 1483.5268    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  6       2 BE 106093719 09.12470 1469.0054    4 
   5 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  3       3 BE 109180918 09.12500 1467.6151    5 
   5 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  4       4 BE 109188718 09.12500 1467.6151    5 
   7 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  5       5 BE 106094519 09.12570 1464.3815    7 
   8 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  8       6 BE 109186018 09.12590 1463.4602    8 
   9 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  9  2   92199 BE 113601721 09.23080 1460.3854    9 
   9 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  9  5       2 BE 113600221 09.23080 1460.3854    9 
  11 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  8  2   92205 BE 113620621 09.23220 1455.1026   11 
  12 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  5   88401 BE 105576619 09.20503 1453.0477   12 
  13 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  4       2 BE 112767121 09.20523 1452.2520   13 
  14 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  1       3 BE 113171020 09.20533 1451.8545   14 
  15 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   3  3   90082 BE 105691319 09.22070 1450.2066   15 
  16 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  2  2   92944 BE 105652719 09.24120 1447.7259   16 
  17 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  2   86954 BE 108735818 09.20090 1445.6193   17 
  18 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  3   96182 BE 206500421 09.26393 1442.9825   18 
  19 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 13       4 BE 112767921 09.21363 1434.9647   19 
  20 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  8       5 BE 112766921 09.21373 1434.5766   20 
  21 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  6       2 BE 112524821 09.20260 1431.7099   21 
  22 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  7       7 BE 113371620 09.14240 1425.3493   22 
  23 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  2       2 BE 201535420 09.27293 1425.1648   23 
  24 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4   84334 BE 112836921 09.19180 1422.1585   24 
  25 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  5       2 BE 112838021 09.19320 1416.5845   25 
  26 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 10       6 BE 113170120 09.22583 1403.8218   26 
  27 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  8  1       2 BE 113268220 09.25560 1398.4580   27 
  28 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   3  2       2 BE 113261720 09.24290 1396.9811   28 
  29 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  2       7 BE 105578319 09.23213 1395.3279   29 
  30 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  3       8 BE 108310918 09.23333 1390.9370   30 
  31 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  9  9       3 BE 113606321 09.26320 1385.7565   31 
  32 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13  7   82610 BE 113157620 09.19370 1385.6863   32 
  33 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13 13       2 BE 112885920 09.19390 1384.9120   33 
  34 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  2   85312 BE 611113320 09.21380 1384.1860   34 
  35 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13 12       3 BE 113153720 09.19440 1382.9799   35 
  36 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1       2 BE 109014318 09.21480 1380.4531   36 
  37 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  8  5       3 BE 113622321 09.26500 1379.6259   37 
  38 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  7  4   82663 BE 113134220 09.20060 1375.4243   38 
  39 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  5  3   91138 BE 113253120 09.26180 1374.6305   39 
  40 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  9  7       4 BE 105051919 09.27140 1371.3287   40 
  41 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  9  6       5 BE 112982620 09.27230 1368.2760   41 
  42 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  8  4       4 BE 113623321 09.27320 1365.3258   42 
  43 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   3  1       3 BE 113614521 09.26150 1359.7283   43 
  44 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  5  1       2 BE 113589021 09.27330 1349.1932   44 
  45 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  9  4       6 BE 112987220 09.28210 1348.9247   45 
  46 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  2  1       2 BE 113582121 09.28560 1348.3172   46 
  47 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 12       9 BE 113562821 09.25343 1348.1585   47 
  48 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       3 BE 113225320 09.22360 1347.1885   48 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ BEAUPER                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  318 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:23 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 28   88081 BE 106213822 09.18300 1505.6581    1 
   2 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  1   96182 BE 207677222 09.24403 1487.2355    2 
   3 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19 13   92199 BE 105306422 09.22010 1486.6810    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 33       2 BE 106311222 09.19500 1472.1058    4 
   5 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67  2       3 BE 106305622 09.19510 1471.6959    5 
   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67  4       4 BE 106304822 09.19540 1470.4674    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67  1       5 BE 106304122 09.19570 1469.2410    7 
   8 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 61       6 BE 106308222 09.20040 1466.3873    8 
   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 56       7 BE 114531522 09.20080 1464.7616    9 
  10 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19  5       2 BE 105303622 09.22570 1464.6386   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 59       8 BE 106307922 09.20120 1463.1395   11 
  12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67  6       9 BE 106304722 09.20510 1447.5103   12 
  13 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 26      10 BE 106303022 09.20530 1446.7178   13 
  14 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67  5      11 BE 106312022 09.20570 1445.1354   14 
  14 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 36      12 BE 106319622 09.20570 1445.1354   14 
  16 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 13      13 BE 106316322 09.21010 1443.5564   16 



  16 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 45      14 BE 106314722 09.21010 1443.5564   16 
  18 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 46      15 BE 106311922 09.21060 1441.5876   18 
  18 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 58      16 BE 114530422 09.21060 1441.5876   18 
  20 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19 11       3 BE 105309322 09.24000 1440.6094   20 
  21 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  3       2 BE 207676422 09.27183 1429.0469   21 
  22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 63      17 BE 106318122 09.21500 1424.4906   22 
  23 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19  6       4 BE 105303822 09.25170 1412.2900   23 
  24 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 24      18 BE 106313622 09.22360 1407.0447   24 
  25 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 12      19 BE 106311622 09.22390 1405.9218   25 
  26 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 31      20 BE 106300122 09.22420 1404.8006   26 
  27 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  9   77539 BE 105405022 09.15250 1399.2000   27 
  28 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  4       3 BE 207677622 09.28573 1394.8517   28 
  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 42      21 BE 106308422 09.23140 1392.9520   29 
  30 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 52      22 BE 106310422 09.23150 1392.5850   30 
  31 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  8   83964 BE 106390722 09.20380 1384.7828   31 
  32 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  5       2 BE 106390622 09.20400 1384.0220   32 
  33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 21      23 BE 106300422 09.23450 1381.6627   33 
  33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 55      24 BE 106214822 09.23450 1381.6627   33 
  35 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 53      25 BE 114531222 09.23460 1381.3016   35 
  36 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 47      26 BE 106319522 09.23480 1380.5799   36 
  37 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 16   85312 BE 106180822 09.21490 1380.0809   37 
  38 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 64      27 BE 106300822 09.23510 1379.4988   38 
  39 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  4   84914 BE 106212222 09.21334 1379.4444   39 
  40 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  3       2 BE 106182922 09.21560 1377.4812   40 
  41 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 41      28 BE 106314222 09.23580 1376.9828   41 
  42 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 22   85472 BE 106262022 09.22090 1375.2534   42 
  43 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  2       3 BE 106181922 09.22030 1374.8912   43 
  44 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 11       4 BE 414288722 09.22040 1374.5220   44 
  45 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 23      29 BE 106309022 09.24060 1374.1186   45 
  46 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 20      30 BE 106309722 09.24090 1373.0475   46 
  47 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 38      31 BE 106318322 09.24110 1372.3345   47 
  48 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 44      32 BE 106318822 09.24150 1370.9105   48 
  49 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  9  3   92205 BE 105311222 09.27250 1367.6885   49 
  50 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 19       3 BE 114615122 09.21240 1367.4919   50 
  51 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 18      33 BE 106313122 09.24400 1362.0773   51 
  52 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 14      34 BE 106316622 09.24450 1360.3243   52 
  53 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 11       2 BE 105402122 09.17110 1355.9720   53 
  54 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 21       3 BE 105404822 09.17120 1355.5769   54 
  55 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  3       4 BE 105406822 09.17140 1354.7874   55 
  56 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 19      35 BE 106303622 09.25010 1354.7449   56 
  57 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  9  6       2 BE 105312622 09.28040 1354.6278   57 
  58 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 29      36 BE 106300522 09.25100 1351.6266   58 
  59 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19 16       5 BE 105300422 09.28520 1338.8045   59 
  60 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  9   87347 BE 113513922 09.25270 1334.5607   60 
  61 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  7       2 BE 113517822 09.25300 1333.5420   61 
  62 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 18       5 BE 106187422 09.24120 1328.8474   62 
  63 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 66      37 BE 106310322 09.26290 1324.8584   63 
  64 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  2       4 BE 207676122 09.32373 1324.4257   64 
  65 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  9  5       3 BE 105317722 09.29470 1321.3040   65 
  66 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2       2 BE 106211722 09.24284 1317.0406   66 
  67 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 17       6 BE 106187622 09.24480 1316.5432   67 
  68 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  5       7 BE 106181622 09.25080 1309.8055   68 
  69 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19  3       6 BE 105306822 09.30280 1308.4059   69 
  70 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19  8       7 NL 859470222 09.30330 1306.8604   70 
  71 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19 19       8 BE 105304522 09.30390 1305.0106   71 
  72 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 37      38 BE 106305522 09.27470 1299.4492   72 
  73 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  3   84334 BE 106155722 09.25190 1291.1559   73 
  74 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  9  4       4 BE 105315422 09.31260 1290.7839   74 
  75 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  9  2       5 BE 105315322 09.31300 1289.5804   75 
  76 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  2   92944 BE 105326622 09.32100 1287.9076   76 
  77 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  3       2 BE 105326522 09.32360 1280.2204   77 
  78 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  6       8 BE 106187722 09.26390 1280.0000   78 
  79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67  3      39 BE 106314422 09.29420 1263.7159   79 
  80 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  3   82663 BE 106147222 09.25380 1259.4667   80 
  81 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 27      40 BE 106320022 09.30240 1251.1506   81 
  82 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 34      41 BE 106308322 09.30270 1250.2626   82 
  83 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17 17   82610 BE 106200622 09.26290 1242.5671   83 
  84 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 14       4 BE 106394222 09.27350 1242.3773   84 
  85 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 67      42 BE 106310622 09.31020 1239.9953   85 
  86 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19  1       9 BE 105303922 09.34230 1239.5115   86 
  87 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  1       2 BE 106147722 09.27200 1227.6683   87 
  88 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 17       5 BE 105406022 09.23280 1221.7279   88 
  89 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 31       6 BE 105409722 09.23290 1221.4072   89 
  90 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 67 62      43 BE 106315422 09.32470 1210.1809   90 
  91 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  1       2 BE 106219522 09.29570 1205.6326   91 
  92 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 24       2 BE 106259822 09.31150 1199.6070   92 
  93 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 17       3 BE 106261822 09.31200 1198.2056   93 
  94 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  9  7       6 BE 105316122 09.37080 1195.3976   94 
  95 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  6   80993 BE 106174322 09.27490 1194.2934   95 
  96 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 12       4 BE 106259722 09.31410 1192.3553   96 



  97 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   6  4   90082 BE 105332122 09.35380 1191.0357   97 
  98 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 14       7 BE 105408922 09.25200 1186.8214   98 
  99 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19 12      10 BE 105300922 09.38000 1182.0385   99 
 100 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  5       3 BE 106216822 09.31270 1180.3219  100 
 101 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  2       3 BE 106149522 09.30250 1173.9124  101 
 102 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  6       8 BE 105404622 09.26050 1173.3518  102 
 103 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 19  2      11 BE 105309822 09.38500 1169.5433  103 
 104 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 19       9 BE 105411122 09.26330 1165.1240  104 
 105 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 27      10 BE 105412422 09.26360 1164.2492  105 
 106 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  2       2 BE 106204422 09.31010 1163.2481  106 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ BEAUPER                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  461 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:29 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 29   88081 BE 106213822 09.18300 1505.6581    1 
   2 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  5   96182 BE 207677222 09.24403 1487.2355    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  2   84914 BE 109576115 09.17064 1486.9367    3 
   4 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 22   92199 BE 105306422 09.22010 1486.6810    4 
   5 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  3   86523 BE 108908118 09.18180 1484.0995    5 
   6 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  1   77539 BE 113466920 09.12160 1483.5268    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 34       2 BE 106311222 09.19500 1472.1058    7 
   8 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68  2       3 BE 106305622 09.19510 1471.6959    8 
   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68  4       4 BE 106304822 09.19540 1470.4674    9 
  10 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68  1       5 BE 106304122 09.19570 1469.2410   10 
  11 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  6       2 BE 106093719 09.12470 1469.0054   11 
  12 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  3       3 BE 109180918 09.12500 1467.6151   12 
  12 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  4       4 BE 109188718 09.12500 1467.6151   12 
  14 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 62       6 BE 106308222 09.20040 1466.3873   14 
  15 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 57       7 BE 114531522 09.20080 1464.7616   15 
  16 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 14       2 BE 105303622 09.22570 1464.6386   16 
  17 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  5       5 BE 106094519 09.12570 1464.3815   17 
  18 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  8       6 BE 109186018 09.12590 1463.4602   18 
  19 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 60       8 BE 106307922 09.20120 1463.1395   19 
  20 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  2       3 BE 113601721 09.23080 1460.3854   20 
  20 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  5       4 BE 113600221 09.23080 1460.3854   20 
  22 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  3   92205 BE 113620621 09.23220 1455.1026   22 
  23 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  5   88401 BE 105576619 09.20503 1453.0477   23 
  24 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  4       2 BE 112767121 09.20523 1452.2520   24 
  25 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  1       3 BE 113171020 09.20533 1451.8545   25 
  26 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   9  4   90082 BE 105691319 09.22070 1450.2066   26 
  27 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  5  2   92944 BE 105652719 09.24120 1447.7259   27 
  28 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68  6       9 BE 106304722 09.20510 1447.5103   28 
  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 27      10 BE 106303022 09.20530 1446.7178   29 
  30 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  2   86954 BE 108735818 09.20090 1445.6193   30 
  31 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68  5      11 BE 106312022 09.20570 1445.1354   31 
  31 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 37      12 BE 106319622 09.20570 1445.1354   31 
  33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 14      13 BE 106316322 09.21010 1443.5564   33 
  33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 46      14 BE 106314722 09.21010 1443.5564   33 
  35 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  3       2 BE 206500421 09.26393 1442.9825   35 
  36 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 47      15 BE 106311922 09.21060 1441.5876   36 
  36 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 59      16 BE 114530422 09.21060 1441.5876   36 
  38 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 20       5 BE 105309322 09.24000 1440.6094   38 
  39 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 13       4 BE 112767921 09.21363 1434.9647   39 
  40 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  8       5 BE 112766921 09.21373 1434.5766   40 
  41 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  6       2 BE 112524821 09.20260 1431.7099   41 
  42 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  7       3 BE 207676422 09.27183 1429.0469   42 
  43 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  7       7 BE 113371620 09.14240 1425.3493   43 
  44 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  2       4 BE 201535420 09.27293 1425.1648   44 
  45 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 64      17 BE 106318122 09.21500 1424.4906   45 
  46 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  4   84334 BE 112836921 09.19180 1422.1585   46 
  47 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  5       2 BE 112838021 09.19320 1416.5845   47 
  48 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 15       6 BE 105303822 09.25170 1412.2900   48 
  49 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 25      18 BE 106313622 09.22360 1407.0447   49 
  50 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 13      19 BE 106311622 09.22390 1405.9218   50 
  51 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 32      20 BE 106300122 09.22420 1404.8006   51 
  52 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 10       6 BE 113170120 09.22583 1403.8218   52 
  53 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 18       8 BE 105405022 09.15250 1399.2000   53 
  54 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  1       2 BE 113268220 09.25560 1398.4580   54 
  55 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   9  2       2 BE 113261720 09.24290 1396.9811   55 
  56 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  2       7 BE 105578319 09.23213 1395.3279   56 
  57 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  8       5 BE 207677622 09.28573 1394.8517   57 
  58 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 43      21 BE 106308422 09.23140 1392.9520   58 
  59 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 53      22 BE 106310422 09.23150 1392.5850   59 
  60 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  3       8 BE 108310918 09.23333 1390.9370   60 
  61 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 10       7 BE 113606321 09.26320 1385.7565   61 



  62 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  8   82610 BE 113157620 09.19370 1385.6863   62 
  63 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 30       2 BE 112885920 09.19390 1384.9120   63 
  64 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  8   83964 BE 106390722 09.20380 1384.7828   64 
  65 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  2   85312 BE 611113320 09.21380 1384.1860   65 
  66 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  5       2 BE 106390622 09.20400 1384.0220   66 
  67 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 29       3 BE 113153720 09.19440 1382.9799   67 
  68 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 22      23 BE 106300422 09.23450 1381.6627   68 
  68 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 56      24 BE 106214822 09.23450 1381.6627   68 
  70 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 54      25 BE 114531222 09.23460 1381.3016   70 
  71 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 48      26 BE 106319522 09.23480 1380.5799   71 
  72 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  1       2 BE 109014318 09.21480 1380.4531   72 
  73 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 18       3 BE 106180822 09.21490 1380.0809   73 
  74 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  6       3 BE 113622321 09.26500 1379.6259   74 
  75 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 65      27 BE 106300822 09.23510 1379.4988   75 
  76 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  8       2 BE 106212222 09.21334 1379.4444   76 
  77 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  5       4 BE 106182922 09.21560 1377.4812   77 
  78 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 42      28 BE 106314222 09.23580 1376.9828   78 
  79 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  4   82663 BE 113134220 09.20060 1375.4243   79 
  80 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 22   85472 BE 106262022 09.22090 1375.2534   80 
  81 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  4       5 BE 106181922 09.22030 1374.8912   81 
  82 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  5  3   91138 BE 113253120 09.26180 1374.6305   82 
  83 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 13       6 BE 414288722 09.22040 1374.5220   83 
  84 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 24      29 BE 106309022 09.24060 1374.1186   84 
  85 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 21      30 BE 106309722 09.24090 1373.0475   85 
  86 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 39      31 BE 106318322 09.24110 1372.3345   86 
  87 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  7       8 BE 105051919 09.27140 1371.3287   87 
  88 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 45      32 BE 106318822 09.24150 1370.9105   88 
  89 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  6       9 BE 112982620 09.27230 1368.2760   89 
  90 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17 11       4 BE 105311222 09.27250 1367.6885   90 
  91 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 19       3 BE 114615122 09.21240 1367.4919   91 
  92 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  5       5 BE 113623321 09.27320 1365.3258   92 
  93 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 19      33 BE 106313122 09.24400 1362.0773   93 
  94 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 15      34 BE 106316622 09.24450 1360.3243   94 
  95 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   9  1       3 BE 113614521 09.26150 1359.7283   95 
  96 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 20       9 BE 105402122 09.17110 1355.9720   96 
  97 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 30      10 BE 105404822 09.17120 1355.5769   97 
  98 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 12      11 BE 105406822 09.17140 1354.7874   98 
  99 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 20      35 BE 106303622 09.25010 1354.7449   99 
 100 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17 14       6 BE 105312622 09.28040 1354.6278  100 
 101 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 30      36 BE 106300522 09.25100 1351.6266  101 
 102 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  5  1       2 BE 113589021 09.27330 1349.1932  102 
 103 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  4      10 BE 112987220 09.28210 1348.9247  103 
 104 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  5  1       2 BE 113582121 09.28560 1348.3172  104 
 105 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 12       9 BE 113562821 09.25343 1348.1585  105 
 106 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  2       3 BE 113225320 09.22360 1347.1885  106 
 107 DUSSART WILLY         NIL-SAI 16  1   75571 BE 113149017 09.16133 1344.1615  107 
 108 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  1       6 BE 206502021 09.31443 1340.7337  108 
 109 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  7       3 BE 112526321 09.24340 1340.0568  109 
 110 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 25      11 BE 105300422 09.28520 1338.8045  110 
 111 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  3       2 BE 105903119 09.25060 1335.6989  111 
 112 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  9   87347 BE 113513922 09.25270 1334.5607  112 
 113 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  7       2 BE 113517822 09.25300 1333.5420  113 
 114 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  3       4 BE 113196720 09.21590 1332.7776  114 
 115 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 20       7 BE 106187422 09.24120 1328.8474  115 
 116 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 67      37 BE 106310322 09.26290 1324.8584  116 
 117 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  6       7 BE 207676122 09.32373 1324.4257  117 
 118 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  2       4 BE 108910018 09.25220 1323.6563  118 
 119 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17 13       7 BE 105317722 09.29470 1321.3040  119 
 120 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  6       3 BE 106211722 09.24284 1317.0406  120 
 121 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 19       8 BE 106187622 09.24480 1316.5432  121 
 122 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17 10       8 BE 113623521 09.30180 1311.5932  122 
 123 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  9       9 BE 113258220 09.30230 1310.0403  123 
 124 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  7       9 BE 106181622 09.25080 1309.8055  124 
 125 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  4       5 BE 108909918 09.26040 1309.6317  125 
 126 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 12      12 BE 105306822 09.30280 1308.4059  126 
 127 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 17      13 NL 859470222 09.30330 1306.8604  127 
 128 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  1       4 BE 605378520 09.24594 1306.5702  128 
 129 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  9      14 BE 114916120 09.30370 1305.6266  129 
 130 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28 28      15 BE 105304522 09.30390 1305.0106  130 
 131 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 38      38 BE 106305522 09.27470 1299.4492  131 
 132 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13 11       4 BE 106155722 09.25190 1291.1559  132 
 133 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17 12      10 BE 105315422 09.31260 1290.7839  133 
 134 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  7      11 BE 105315322 09.31300 1289.5804  134 
 135 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  5  4       3 BE 105326622 09.32100 1287.9076  135 
 136 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  5  5       4 BE 105326522 09.32360 1280.2204  136 
 137 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  8      10 BE 106187722 09.26390 1280.0000  137 
 138 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  4       3 BE 108734918 09.27570 1279.6762  138 
 139 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  1       5 BE 113157820 09.24350 1279.1226  139 
 140 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  3  3   95826 BE 113330521 09.35010 1277.3961  140 
 141 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN 17  4      12 BE 113626421 09.32330 1270.9166  141 



 142 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68  3      39 BE 106314422 09.29420 1263.7159  142 
 143 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  1       5 BE 112838921 09.26480 1262.4850  143 
 144 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11 10       2 BE 106147222 09.25380 1259.4667  144 
 145 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 28      40 BE 106320022 09.30240 1251.1506  145 
 146 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 35      41 BE 106308322 09.30270 1250.2626  146 
 147 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  3       3 BE 108289018 09.26090 1249.6296  147 
 148 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 25       6 BE 112805621 09.26280 1242.8786  148 
 149 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 28       7 BE 106200622 09.26290 1242.5671  149 
 150 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 14       4 BE 106394222 09.27350 1242.3773  150 
 151 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 68 68      42 BE 106310622 09.31020 1239.9953  151 
 152 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  3       6 BE 112800920 09.28010 1239.9020  152 
 153 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC 28  8      16 BE 105303922 09.34230 1239.5115  153 
 154 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  8  6   81021 BE 112731517 09.25250 1238.5376  154 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  82 VIEUX             Amateurs:10 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  2   84914 BE 109576115 09.17064 1486.9367    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  1   77539 BE 113466920 09.12160 1483.5268    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  6       2 BE 106093719 09.12470 1469.0054    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  3       3 BE 109180918 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  4       4 BE 109188718 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   6 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  5       5 BE 106094519 09.12570 1464.3815    6 
   7 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  8       6 BE 109186018 09.12590 1463.4602    7 
   8 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  5   88401 BE 105576619 09.20503 1453.0477    8 
   9 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  4       2 BE 112767121 09.20523 1452.2520    9 
  10 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  1       3 BE 113171020 09.20533 1451.8545   10 
  11 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 13       4 BE 112767921 09.21363 1434.9647   11 
  12 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  8       5 BE 112766921 09.21373 1434.5766   12 
  13 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  7       7 BE 113371620 09.14240 1425.3493   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4   84334 BE 112836921 09.19180 1422.1585   14 
  15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  5       2 BE 112838021 09.19320 1416.5845   15 
  16 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 10       6 BE 113170120 09.22583 1403.8218   16 
  17 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  2       7 BE 105578319 09.23213 1395.3279   17 
  18 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  3       8 BE 108310918 09.23333 1390.9370   18 
  19 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13  7   82610 BE 113157620 09.19370 1385.6863   19 
  20 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13 13       2 BE 112885920 09.19390 1384.9120   20 
  21 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  2   85312 BE 611113320 09.21380 1384.1860   21 
  22 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13 12       3 BE 113153720 09.19440 1382.9799   22 
  23 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1       2 BE 109014318 09.21480 1380.4531   23 
  24 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  7  4   82663 BE 113134220 09.20060 1375.4243   24 
  25 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 12       9 BE 113562821 09.25343 1348.1585   25 
  26 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       3 BE 113225320 09.22360 1347.1885   26 
  27 DUSSART WILLY         NIL-SAI 11  1   75571 BE 113149017 09.16133 1344.1615   27 
  28 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13  3       4 BE 113196720 09.21590 1332.7776   28 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  195 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:14 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  9   77539 BE 105405022 09.15250 1399.2000    1 
   2 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  8   83964 BE 106390722 09.20380 1384.7828    2 
   3 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  5       2 BE 106390622 09.20400 1384.0220    3 
   4 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 16   85312 BE 106180822 09.21490 1380.0809    4 
   5 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  4   84914 BE 106212222 09.21334 1379.4444    5 
   6 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  3       2 BE 106182922 09.21560 1377.4812    6 
   7 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 22   85472 BE 106262022 09.22090 1375.2534    7 
   8 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  2       3 BE 106181922 09.22030 1374.8912    8 
   9 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 11       4 BE 414288722 09.22040 1374.5220    9 
  10 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 19       3 BE 114615122 09.21240 1367.4919   10 
  11 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 11       2 BE 105402122 09.17110 1355.9720   11 
  12 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 21       3 BE 105404822 09.17120 1355.5769   12 
  13 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  3       4 BE 105406822 09.17140 1354.7874   13 
  14 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  9   87347 BE 113513922 09.25270 1334.5607   14 
  15 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  7       2 BE 113517822 09.25300 1333.5420   15 
  16 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 18       5 BE 106187422 09.24120 1328.8474   16 
  17 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2       2 BE 106211722 09.24284 1317.0406   17 
  18 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 17       6 BE 106187622 09.24480 1316.5432   18 
  19 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  5       7 BE 106181622 09.25080 1309.8055   19 
  20 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  3   84334 BE 106155722 09.25190 1291.1559   20 
  21 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  6       8 BE 106187722 09.26390 1280.0000   21 



  22 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  3   82663 BE 106147222 09.25380 1259.4667   22 
  23 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17 17   82610 BE 106200622 09.26290 1242.5671   23 
  24 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 14       4 BE 106394222 09.27350 1242.3773   24 
  25 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  1       2 BE 106147722 09.27200 1227.6683   25 
  26 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 17       5 BE 105406022 09.23280 1221.7279   26 
  27 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 31       6 BE 105409722 09.23290 1221.4072   27 
  28 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  1       2 BE 106219522 09.29570 1205.6326   28 
  29 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 24       2 BE 106259822 09.31150 1199.6070   29 
  30 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 17       3 BE 106261822 09.31200 1198.2056   30 
  31 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  6   80993 BE 106174322 09.27490 1194.2934   31 
  32 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 12       4 BE 106259722 09.31410 1192.3553   32 
  33 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 14       7 BE 105408922 09.25200 1186.8214   33 
  34 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  5       3 BE 106216822 09.31270 1180.3219   34 
  35 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  2       3 BE 106149522 09.30250 1173.9124   35 
  36 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  6       8 BE 105404622 09.26050 1173.3518   36 
  37 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 19       9 BE 105411122 09.26330 1165.1240   37 
  38 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 27      10 BE 105412422 09.26360 1164.2492   38 
  39 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  2       2 BE 106204422 09.31010 1163.2481   39 
  40 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  4       3 BE 113516322 09.35070 1162.8178   40 
  41 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  3       3 BE 106205522 09.31040 1162.4296   41 
  42 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  3       3 BE 106212122 09.33114 1160.1858   42 
  43 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12 11       2 BE 106174722 09.29560 1158.1459   43 
  44 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  7       9 BE 414289022 09.34170 1148.4676   44 
  45 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 20      10 BE 304631522 09.34410 1142.3164   45 
  46 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28  4       5 BE 106261722 09.34570 1140.3869   46 
  47 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 23       6 BE 106257622 09.35150 1135.8405   47 
  48 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  3       4 BE 113517922 09.37450 1123.4341   48 
  49 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28  5       7 BE 113468122 09.36350 1116.0653   49 
  50 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  9       4 BE 106210922 09.36074 1115.4793   50 
  51 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  2       5 BE 106392122 09.36070 1103.0961   51 
  52 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  2       4 BE 106216622 09.36480 1098.0990   52 
  53 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 10       8 BE 106258622 09.38010 1095.5608   53 
  54 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 23      11 BE 105400922 09.30500 1094.6682   54 
  55 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  2      12 BE 105406122 09.30510 1094.4107   55 
  56 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  4       4 BE 114219022 09.35370 1093.1849   56 
  57 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 22      13 BE 105566222 09.31590 1077.1799   57 
  58 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  4       4 BE 106200922 09.36440 1076.5856   58 
  59 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 28      11 BE 304627422 09.39520 1068.1803   59 
  60 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  6       5 BE 106204022 09.37300 1065.9355   60 
  61 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 18      14 BE 105402022 09.32570 1062.9061   61 
  62 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 13      15 BE 105405722 09.32590 1062.4206   62 
  63 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 28      16 BE 105401122 09.33010 1061.9356   63 
  64 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  2       5 BE 113517222 09.42210 1060.6800   64 
  65 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  9       6 BE 106394922 09.40170 1045.8460   65 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  277 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  2   84914 BE 109576115 09.17064 1486.9367    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  1   77539 BE 113466920 09.12160 1483.5268    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  6       2 BE 106093719 09.12470 1469.0054    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  3       3 BE 109180918 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  4       4 BE 109188718 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   6 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  5       5 BE 106094519 09.12570 1464.3815    6 
   7 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  8       6 BE 109186018 09.12590 1463.4602    7 
   8 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  5   88401 BE 105576619 09.20503 1453.0477    8 
   9 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  4       2 BE 112767121 09.20523 1452.2520    9 
  10 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  1       3 BE 113171020 09.20533 1451.8545   10 
  11 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 13       4 BE 112767921 09.21363 1434.9647   11 
  12 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  8       5 BE 112766921 09.21373 1434.5766   12 
  13 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  7       7 BE 113371620 09.14240 1425.3493   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  4   84334 BE 112836921 09.19180 1422.1585   14 
  15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  5       2 BE 112838021 09.19320 1416.5845   15 
  16 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 10       6 BE 113170120 09.22583 1403.8218   16 
  17 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 18       8 BE 105405022 09.15250 1399.2000   17 
  18 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  2       7 BE 105578319 09.23213 1395.3279   18 
  19 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  3       8 BE 108310918 09.23333 1390.9370   19 
  20 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  8   82610 BE 113157620 09.19370 1385.6863   20 
  21 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 30       2 BE 112885920 09.19390 1384.9120   21 
  22 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  8   83964 BE 106390722 09.20380 1384.7828   22 
  23 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  2   85312 BE 611113320 09.21380 1384.1860   23 
  24 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  5       2 BE 106390622 09.20400 1384.0220   24 
  25 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 29       3 BE 113153720 09.19440 1382.9799   25 
  26 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  1       2 BE 109014318 09.21480 1380.4531   26 
  27 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 18       3 BE 106180822 09.21490 1380.0809   27 



  28 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  8       2 BE 106212222 09.21334 1379.4444   28 
  29 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  5       4 BE 106182922 09.21560 1377.4812   29 
  30 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  4   82663 BE 113134220 09.20060 1375.4243   30 
  31 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 22   85472 BE 106262022 09.22090 1375.2534   31 
  32 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  4       5 BE 106181922 09.22030 1374.8912   32 
  33 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 13       6 BE 414288722 09.22040 1374.5220   33 
  34 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 19       3 BE 114615122 09.21240 1367.4919   34 
  35 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 20       9 BE 105402122 09.17110 1355.9720   35 
  36 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 30      10 BE 105404822 09.17120 1355.5769   36 
  37 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 12      11 BE 105406822 09.17140 1354.7874   37 
  38 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 12       9 BE 113562821 09.25343 1348.1585   38 
  39 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  2       3 BE 113225320 09.22360 1347.1885   39 
  40 DUSSART WILLY         NIL-SAI 16  1   75571 BE 113149017 09.16133 1344.1615   40 
  41 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  9   87347 BE 113513922 09.25270 1334.5607   41 
  42 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  7       2 BE 113517822 09.25300 1333.5420   42 
  43 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  3       4 BE 113196720 09.21590 1332.7776   43 
  44 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 20       7 BE 106187422 09.24120 1328.8474   44 
  45 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  6       3 BE 106211722 09.24284 1317.0406   45 
  46 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 19       8 BE 106187622 09.24480 1316.5432   46 
  47 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  7       9 BE 106181622 09.25080 1309.8055   47 
  48 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  1       4 BE 605378520 09.24594 1306.5702   48 
  49 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13 11       4 BE 106155722 09.25190 1291.1559   49 
  50 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  8      10 BE 106187722 09.26390 1280.0000   50 
  51 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  1       5 BE 113157820 09.24350 1279.1226   51 
  52 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  1       5 BE 112838921 09.26480 1262.4850   52 
  53 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11 10       2 BE 106147222 09.25380 1259.4667   53 
  54 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  3       3 BE 108289018 09.26090 1249.6296   54 
  55 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 25       6 BE 112805621 09.26280 1242.8786   55 
  56 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 28       7 BE 106200622 09.26290 1242.5671   56 
  57 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 14       4 BE 106394222 09.27350 1242.3773   57 
  58 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  3       6 BE 112800920 09.28010 1239.9020   58 
  59 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  8  6   81021 BE 112731517 09.25250 1238.5376   59 
  60 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  5       4 BE 112856421 09.27170 1228.5806   60 
  61 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  8       5 BE 106147722 09.27200 1227.6683   61 
  62 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 26      12 BE 105406022 09.23280 1221.7279   62 
  63 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 40      13 BE 105409722 09.23290 1221.4072   63 
  64 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  6  2   82653 BE 103081721 09.27520 1217.8733   64 
  65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  9       7 BE 106219522 09.29570 1205.6326   65 
  66 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  2       8 BE 100146120 09.28370 1203.9349   66 
  67 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 24       2 BE 106259822 09.31150 1199.6070   67 
  68 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 17       3 BE 106261822 09.31200 1198.2056   68 
  69 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  6   80993 BE 106174322 09.27490 1194.2934   69 
  70 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 12       4 BE 106259722 09.31410 1192.3553   70 
  71 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 23       9 BE 112803421 09.29310 1188.3481   71 
  72 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 23      14 BE 105408922 09.25200 1186.8214   72 
  73 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13 13       8 BE 106216822 09.31270 1180.3219   73 
  74 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  9       6 BE 106149522 09.30250 1173.9124   74 
  75 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 13      10 BE 113155320 09.30230 1173.7154   75 
  76 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 15      15 BE 105404622 09.26050 1173.3518   76 
  77 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  8  3       2 BE 105606519 09.29170 1169.4154   77 
  78 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  2      16 BE 109181918 09.26280 1166.5848   78 
  79 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 28      17 BE 105411122 09.26330 1165.1240   79 
  80 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 36      18 BE 105412422 09.26360 1164.2492   80 
  81 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  9      11 BE 106204422 09.31010 1163.2481   81 
  82 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  4       3 BE 113516322 09.35070 1162.8178   82 
  83 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 10      12 BE 106205522 09.31040 1162.4296   83 
  84 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  7       5 BE 106212122 09.33114 1160.1858   84 
  85 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12 11       2 BE 106174722 09.29560 1158.1459   85 
  86 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  9      11 BE 414289022 09.34170 1148.4676   86 
  87 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 22      12 BE 304631522 09.34410 1142.3164   87 
  88 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28  4       5 BE 106261722 09.34570 1140.3869   88 
  89 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 23       6 BE 106257622 09.35150 1135.8405   89 
  90 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  3       4 BE 113517922 09.37450 1123.4341   90 
  91 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28  5       7 BE 113468122 09.36350 1116.0653   91 
  92 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  7       9 BE 112836321 09.35360 1115.5291   92 
  93 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13 13       6 BE 106210922 09.36074 1115.4793   93 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  178 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  2   84914 BE 109576115 09.17064 1486.9367    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  1   77539 BE 113466920 09.12160 1483.5268    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  6       2 BE 106093719 09.12470 1469.0054    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  3       3 BE 109180918 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  4       4 BE 109188718 09.12500 1467.6151    4 



   6 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  5       5 BE 106094519 09.12570 1464.3815    6 
   7 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  8       6 BE 109186018 09.12590 1463.4602    7 
   8 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  5   88401 BE 105576619 09.20503 1453.0477    8 
   9 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  4       2 BE 112767121 09.20523 1452.2520    9 
  10 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  1       3 BE 113171020 09.20533 1451.8545   10 
  11 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  3   93265 BE 112831820 09.24500 1438.9357   11 
  12 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 13       4 BE 112767921 09.21363 1434.9647   12 
  13 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  8       5 BE 112766921 09.21373 1434.5766   13 
  14 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15 11   91956 BE 112616221 09.24233 1428.5352   14 
  15 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  9  7       7 BE 113371620 09.14240 1425.3493   15 
  16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4   84334 BE 112836921 09.19180 1422.1585   16 
  17 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  5       2 BE 112838021 09.19320 1416.5845   17 
  18 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15  3       2 BE 105885319 09.25013 1414.6208   18 
  19 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15  7       3 BE 112612921 09.25153 1409.5625   19 
  20 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 10       6 BE 113170120 09.22583 1403.8218   20 
  21 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15  8       4 BE 108892918 09.25323 1403.4687   21 
  22 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  2       2 BE 105975319 09.26330 1401.8182   22 
  23 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  1       3 BE 113375821 09.26340 1401.4672   23 
  24 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  2       7 BE 105578319 09.23213 1395.3279   24 
  25 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  5   97112 BE 202736017 09.29370 1395.3268   25 
  26 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 15 13   90900 BE 105878519 09.25220 1390.9995   26 
  27 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  3       8 BE 108310918 09.23333 1390.9370   27 
  28 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 11       2 BE 207229421 09.29550 1389.3397   28 
  29 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15 15       5 BE 112613921 09.26223 1385.8474   29 
  30 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  1   93863 BE 112927820 09.27450 1385.8007   30 
  31 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13  7   82610 BE 113157620 09.19370 1385.6863   31 
  32 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13 13       2 BE 112885920 09.19390 1384.9120   32 
  33 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  2   85312 BE 611113320 09.21380 1384.1860   33 
  34 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15  9       6 BE 109282515 09.26273 1384.1095   34 
  35 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  3       3 BE 202735117 09.30120 1383.7322   35 
  36 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13 12       3 BE 113153720 09.19440 1382.9799   36 
  37 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1       2 BE 109014318 09.21480 1380.4531   37 
  38 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  4       4 BE 113376121 09.27380 1379.3642   38 
  39 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15  2       7 BE 112583617 09.26423 1378.9221   39 
  40 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  7  4   82663 BE 113134220 09.20060 1375.4243   40 
  41 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  2       2 BE 112926320 09.28230 1372.9661   41 
  42 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  9       4 BE 207229321 09.31000 1368.1408   42 
  43 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 15  6       2 BE 112911320 09.26560 1358.4412   43 
  44 CANS IVO              LAAR    12  6  101585 BE 207093221 09.34520 1357.1995   44 
  45 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 12       9 BE 113562821 09.25343 1348.1585   45 
  46 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       3 BE 113225320 09.22360 1347.1885   46 
  47 DUSSART WILLY         NIL-SAI 11  1   75571 BE 113149017 09.16133 1344.1615   47 
  48 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  6       5 BE 105074919 09.29270 1343.2829   48 
  49 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  2       5 BE 202735217 09.32270 1340.7591   49 
  50 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   15  6       8 BE 112580517 09.28413 1339.1066   50 
  51 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 13  3       4 BE 113196720 09.21590 1332.7776   51 
  52 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 12       6 BE 206576321 09.33040 1329.4434   52 
  53 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 15  7       3 BE 112912220 09.29090 1314.8952   53 
  54 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  3       3 BE 112926720 09.31250 1314.6511   54 
  55 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 15 10       4 BE 114908720 09.29110 1314.2616   55 
  56 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  5       6 BE 113375721 09.31040 1312.7251   56 
  57 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 605378520 09.24594 1306.5702   57 
  58 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 15  4       5 BE 112911520 09.29510 1301.7180   58 
  59 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 15  9       6 BE 112910620 09.29540 1300.7868   59 
  60 CANS IVO              LAAR    12  2       2 BE 201315320 09.38400 1291.6398   60 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  306 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:25 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  9   77539 BE 105405022 09.15250 1399.2000    1 
   2 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  8   83964 BE 106390722 09.20380 1384.7828    2 
   3 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  5       2 BE 106390622 09.20400 1384.0220    3 
   4 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  9   91956 BE 105710522 09.26313 1382.7224    4 
   4 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20 16       2 BE 105710222 09.26313 1382.7224    4 
   6 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 16   85312 BE 106180822 09.21490 1380.0809    6 
   7 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  4   84914 BE 106212222 09.21334 1379.4444    7 
   8 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  3       2 BE 106182922 09.21560 1377.4812    8 
   9 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 22   85472 BE 106262022 09.22090 1375.2534    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  2       3 BE 106181922 09.22030 1374.8912   10 
  11 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 11       4 BE 414288722 09.22040 1374.5220   11 
  12 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  5   90900 BE 105680722 09.26160 1372.1076   12 
  13 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 19       3 BE 114615122 09.21240 1367.4919   13 
  14 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  3       3 BE 105711922 09.27453 1357.5529   14 
  15 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  7  101585 BE 207659322 09.34530 1356.8974   15 
  16 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 11       2 BE 105402122 09.17110 1355.9720   16 



  17 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 21       3 BE 105404822 09.17120 1355.5769   17 
  18 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  3       4 BE 105406822 09.17140 1354.7874   18 
  19 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  2       4 BE 105710622 09.28013 1352.2309   19 
  20 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  9       2 BE 207662522 09.35260 1347.0040   20 
  21 CANS IVO              LAAR    14 10       3 BE 207663122 09.35310 1345.5175   21 
  22 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  1   97285 BE 105660522 09.32290 1342.5155   22 
  23 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  9   87347 BE 113513922 09.25270 1334.5607   23 
  24 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  7       2 BE 113517822 09.25300 1333.5420   24 
  25 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 18       5 BE 106187422 09.24120 1328.8474   25 
  26 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 17   90442 BE 105736622 09.28273 1321.5543   26 
  27 CANS IVO              LAAR    14 13       4 BE 207664222 09.36570 1320.4548   27 
  28 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2       2 BE 106211722 09.24284 1317.0406   28 
  29 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 17       6 BE 106187622 09.24480 1316.5432   29 
  30 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 12       2 BE 105736522 09.28433 1316.4262   30 
  31 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  5       7 BE 106181622 09.25080 1309.8055   31 
  32 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  5  1   93265 BE 105686422 09.31270 1305.6823   32 
  33 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  5       2 BE 105660722 09.34470 1301.2258   33 
  34 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20  1       3 BE 105736822 09.29323 1300.9659   34 
  35 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  7       3 BE 105661322 09.35080 1295.1642   35 
  36 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  3   84334 BE 106155722 09.25190 1291.1559   36 
  37 LODDEWIJKX LUC        HOEGAAR  6  4   96240 BE 205967422 09.35030 1282.6782   37 
  38 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  6       8 BE 106187722 09.26390 1280.0000   38 
  39 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  3       4 BE 105663822 09.36020 1279.8334   39 
  40 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20 12       5 BE 105714322 09.32543 1261.6556   40 
  41 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  3   82663 BE 106147222 09.25380 1259.4667   41 
  42 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  2       5 BE 105663922 09.37570 1248.3643   42 
  43 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17 17   82610 BE 106200622 09.26290 1242.5671   43 
  44 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 14       4 BE 106394222 09.27350 1242.3773   44 
  45 MATERNE RENAUD        JANDRAI  4  1   91520 BE 104308222 09.33590 1237.3598   45 
  46 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  1       2 BE 106147722 09.27200 1227.6683   46 
  47 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 19       4 BE 105735722 09.33483 1225.7571   47 
  48 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 17       5 BE 105406022 09.23280 1221.7279   48 
  49 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 31       6 BE 105409722 09.23290 1221.4072   49 
  50 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 20       5 BE 105736722 09.34453 1210.1799   50 
  51 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  2       2 BE 105681122 09.35230 1206.1685   51 
  52 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  1       2 BE 106219522 09.29570 1205.6326   52 
  53 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  4       3 BE 105680122 09.35310 1204.0388   53 
  54 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  8  4   92538 BE 105758822 09.37010 1201.8438   54 
  55 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 24       2 BE 106259822 09.31150 1199.6070   55 
  56 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 17       3 BE 106261822 09.31200 1198.2056   56 
  57 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  9       6 BE 105662322 09.41180 1196.9250   57 
  58 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  6   80993 BE 106174322 09.27490 1194.2934   58 
  59 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 12       4 BE 106259722 09.31410 1192.3553   59 
  60 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  8       5 BE 207665022 09.45180 1191.1958   60 
  61 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 14       7 BE 105408922 09.25200 1186.8214   61 
  62 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  8       7 BE 105662422 09.42030 1185.9842   62 
  63 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  5       3 BE 106216822 09.31270 1180.3219   63 
  64 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20 14       6 BE 105723622 09.37563 1180.1766   64 
  65 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  6       6 BE 207659922 09.46090 1179.4428   65 
  66 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  2       3 BE 106149522 09.30250 1173.9124   66 
  67 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  6       8 BE 105404622 09.26050 1173.3518   67 
  68 LODDEWIJKX LUC        HOEGAAR  6  3       2 BE 205967222 09.42170 1169.9210   68 
  69 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  1       7 BE 105712322 09.38493 1166.9507   69 
  70 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  8       8 BE 105714122 09.38543 1165.7183   70 
  71 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 19       9 BE 105411122 09.26330 1165.1240   71 
  72 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 27      10 BE 105412422 09.26360 1164.2492   72 
  73 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  2       2 BE 106204422 09.31010 1163.2481   73 
  74 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  4       3 BE 113516322 09.35070 1162.8178   74 
  75 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 17  3       3 BE 106205522 09.31040 1162.4296   75 
  76 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 14       6 BE 105735222 09.37523 1161.7448   76 
  77 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 18       7 BE 105735022 09.37533 1161.4962   77 
  78 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  3       3 BE 106212122 09.33114 1160.1858   78 
  79 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12 11       2 BE 106174722 09.29560 1158.1459   79 
  80 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20  5       8 BE 105737122 09.38153 1156.0539   80 
  81 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29  7       9 BE 414289022 09.34170 1148.4676   81 
  82 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  8       4 BE 105681322 09.39220 1145.6321   82 
  83 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 29 20      10 BE 304631522 09.34410 1142.3164   83 
  84 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28  4       5 BE 106261722 09.34570 1140.3869   84 
  85 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 16       9 BE 105734622 09.39353 1136.6867   85 
  86 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 23       6 BE 106257622 09.35150 1135.8405   86 
  87 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20 19       9 BE 105716022 09.41062 1134.1211   87 
  88 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  3       4 BE 113517922 09.37450 1123.4341   88 
  89 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20 20      10 BE 105723822 09.41552 1122.8149   89 
  90 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  5      11 BE 105712722 09.41592 1121.9019   90 
  91 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  6       8 BE 105660822 09.46550 1119.5781   91 
  92 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28  5       7 BE 113468122 09.36350 1116.0653   92 
  93 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  9       4 BE 106210922 09.36074 1115.4793   93 
  94 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  7      12 BE 103607922 09.42392 1112.8529   94 
  95 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20  6      10 BE 105735422 09.41273 1110.6378   95 
  96 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  2       5 BE 106392122 09.36070 1103.0961   96 



  97 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  5  2       4 BE 106216622 09.36480 1098.0990   97 
  98 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 10       8 BE 106258622 09.38010 1095.5608   98 
  99 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 23      11 BE 105400922 09.30500 1094.6682   99 
 100 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  2      12 BE 105406122 09.30510 1094.4107  100 
 101 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  4       4 BE 114219022 09.35370 1093.1849  101 
 102 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   20  4      13 BE 105714622 09.44282 1088.9191  102 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            06-05-23  484 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:30 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  2   84914 BE 109576115 09.17064 1486.9367    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  1   77539 BE 113466920 09.12160 1483.5268    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  6       2 BE 106093719 09.12470 1469.0054    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  3       3 BE 109180918 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  4       4 BE 109188718 09.12500 1467.6151    4 
   6 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  5       5 BE 106094519 09.12570 1464.3815    6 
   7 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  8       6 BE 109186018 09.12590 1463.4602    7 
   8 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  5   88401 BE 105576619 09.20503 1453.0477    8 
   9 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  4       2 BE 112767121 09.20523 1452.2520    9 
  10 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  1       3 BE 113171020 09.20533 1451.8545   10 
  11 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  3   93265 BE 112831820 09.24500 1438.9357   11 
  12 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 13       4 BE 112767921 09.21363 1434.9647   12 
  13 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  8       5 BE 112766921 09.21373 1434.5766   13 
  14 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 11   91956 BE 112616221 09.24233 1428.5352   14 
  15 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  7       7 BE 113371620 09.14240 1425.3493   15 
  16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  4   84334 BE 112836921 09.19180 1422.1585   16 
  17 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  5       2 BE 112838021 09.19320 1416.5845   17 
  18 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  3       2 BE 105885319 09.25013 1414.6208   18 
  19 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  7       3 BE 112612921 09.25153 1409.5625   19 
  20 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 10       6 BE 113170120 09.22583 1403.8218   20 
  21 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  8       4 BE 108892918 09.25323 1403.4687   21 
  22 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  2       2 BE 105975319 09.26330 1401.8182   22 
  23 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  1       3 BE 113375821 09.26340 1401.4672   23 
  24 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 18       8 BE 105405022 09.15250 1399.2000   24 
  25 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  2       7 BE 105578319 09.23213 1395.3279   25 
  26 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  5   97112 BE 202736017 09.29370 1395.3268   26 
  27 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 18   90900 BE 105878519 09.25220 1390.9995   27 
  28 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22  3       8 BE 108310918 09.23333 1390.9370   28 
  29 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 11       2 BE 207229421 09.29550 1389.3397   29 
  30 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 15       5 BE 112613921 09.26223 1385.8474   30 
  31 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  1   93863 BE 112927820 09.27450 1385.8007   31 
  32 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  8   82610 BE 113157620 09.19370 1385.6863   32 
  33 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 30       2 BE 112885920 09.19390 1384.9120   33 
  34 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  8   83964 BE 106390722 09.20380 1384.7828   34 
  35 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  2   85312 BE 611113320 09.21380 1384.1860   35 
  36 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  9       6 BE 109282515 09.26273 1384.1095   36 
  37 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25  5       2 BE 106390622 09.20400 1384.0220   37 
  38 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  3       3 BE 202735117 09.30120 1383.7322   38 
  39 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 29       3 BE 113153720 09.19440 1382.9799   39 
  40 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 24       7 BE 105710522 09.26313 1382.7224   40 
  40 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 31       8 BE 105710222 09.26313 1382.7224   40 
  42 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  1       2 BE 109014318 09.21480 1380.4531   42 
  43 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 18       3 BE 106180822 09.21490 1380.0809   43 
  44 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  8       2 BE 106212222 09.21334 1379.4444   44 
  45 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  4       4 BE 113376121 09.27380 1379.3642   45 
  46 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  2       9 BE 112583617 09.26423 1378.9221   46 
  47 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  5       4 BE 106182922 09.21560 1377.4812   47 
  48 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  4   82663 BE 113134220 09.20060 1375.4243   48 
  49 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 22   85472 BE 106262022 09.22090 1375.2534   49 
  50 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  4       5 BE 106181922 09.22030 1374.8912   50 
  51 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 13       6 BE 414288722 09.22040 1374.5220   51 
  52 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  2       2 BE 112926320 09.28230 1372.9661   52 
  53 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 13       2 BE 105680722 09.26160 1372.1076   53 
  54 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  9       4 BE 207229321 09.31000 1368.1408   54 
  55 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 19       3 BE 114615122 09.21240 1367.4919   55 
  56 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23  7       3 BE 112911320 09.26560 1358.4412   56 
  57 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 18      10 BE 105711922 09.27453 1357.5529   57 
  58 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 11  101585 BE 207093221 09.34520 1357.1995   58 
  59 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 13       2 BE 207659322 09.34530 1356.8974   59 
  60 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 20       9 BE 105402122 09.17110 1355.9720   60 
  61 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 30      10 BE 105404822 09.17120 1355.5769   61 
  62 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 12      11 BE 105406822 09.17140 1354.7874   62 
  63 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 17      11 BE 105710622 09.28013 1352.2309   63 
  64 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 22 12       9 BE 113562821 09.25343 1348.1585   64 
  65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  2       3 BE 113225320 09.22360 1347.1885   65 



  66 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 17       3 BE 207662522 09.35260 1347.0040   66 
  67 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 18       4 BE 207663122 09.35310 1345.5175   67 
  68 DUSSART WILLY         NIL-SAI 16  1   75571 BE 113149017 09.16133 1344.1615   68 
  69 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  6       5 BE 105074919 09.29270 1343.2829   69 
  70 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  1   97285 BE 105660522 09.32290 1342.5155   70 
  71 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  2       5 BE 202735217 09.32270 1340.7591   71 
  72 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  6      12 BE 112580517 09.28413 1339.1066   72 
  73 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  9   87347 BE 113513922 09.25270 1334.5607   73 
  74 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  7       2 BE 113517822 09.25300 1333.5420   74 
  75 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  3       4 BE 113196720 09.21590 1332.7776   75 
  76 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 12       6 BE 206576321 09.33040 1329.4434   76 
  77 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 20       7 BE 106187422 09.24120 1328.8474   77 
  78 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 17   90442 BE 105736622 09.28273 1321.5543   78 
  79 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 21       5 BE 207664222 09.36570 1320.4548   79 
  80 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  6       3 BE 106211722 09.24284 1317.0406   80 
  81 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 19       8 BE 106187622 09.24480 1316.5432   81 
  82 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 12       2 BE 105736522 09.28433 1316.4262   82 
  83 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23  8       4 BE 112912220 09.29090 1314.8952   83 
  84 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  3       3 BE 112926720 09.31250 1314.6511   84 
  85 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 15       5 BE 114908720 09.29110 1314.2616   85 
  86 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  5       6 BE 113375721 09.31040 1312.7251   86 
  87 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  7       9 BE 106181622 09.25080 1309.8055   87 
  88 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT 13  1       4 BE 605378520 09.24594 1306.5702   88 
  89 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  7       7 BE 105686422 09.31270 1305.6823   89 
  90 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23  4       6 BE 112911520 09.29510 1301.7180   90 
  91 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  5       2 BE 105660722 09.34470 1301.2258   91 
  92 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20  1       3 BE 105736822 09.29323 1300.9659   92 
  93 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 14       7 BE 112910620 09.29540 1300.7868   93 
  94 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  7       3 BE 105661322 09.35080 1295.1642   94 
  95 CANS IVO              LAAR    26  3       6 BE 201315320 09.38400 1291.6398   95 
  96 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13 11       4 BE 106155722 09.25190 1291.1559   96 
  97 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 13       7 BE 207229521 09.35190 1289.7278   97 
  98 CANS IVO              LAAR    26  5       7 BE 201312320 09.38550 1287.5480   98 
  99 LODDEWIJKX LUC        HOEGAAR  6  4   96240 BE 205967422 09.35030 1282.6782   99 
 100 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  8      10 BE 106187722 09.26390 1280.0000  100 
 101 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  3       4 BE 105663822 09.36020 1279.8334  101 
 102 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  1       5 BE 113157820 09.24350 1279.1226  102 
 103 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35  1      13 BE 112747320 09.32293 1268.9076  103 
 104 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  1       5 BE 112838921 09.26480 1262.4850  104 
 105 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 27      14 BE 105714322 09.32543 1261.6556  105 
 106 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11 10       2 BE 106147222 09.25380 1259.4667  106 
 107 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  8       8 BE 207228721 09.37230 1255.2832  107 
 108 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 12  4   92538 BE 112699621 09.33510 1253.3785  108 
 109 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  3       3 BE 108289018 09.26090 1249.6296  109 
 110 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  2       5 BE 105663922 09.37570 1248.3643  110 
 111 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  7       4 BE 112686721 09.35300 1243.5497  111 
 112 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 25       6 BE 112805621 09.26280 1242.8786  112 
 113 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 28       7 BE 106200622 09.26290 1242.5671  113 
 114 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 25 14       4 BE 106394222 09.27350 1242.3773  114 
 115 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  4       9 BE 200362019 09.38180 1240.5875  115 
 116 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  3       6 BE 112800920 09.28010 1239.9020  116 
 117 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  8  6   81021 BE 112731517 09.25250 1238.5376  117 
 118 MATERNE RENAUD        JANDRAI  9  1   91520 BE 104308222 09.33590 1237.3598  118 
 119 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 20       8 BE 112911420 09.33310 1236.7944  119 
 120 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  5       4 BE 112856421 09.27170 1228.5806  120 
 121 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  8       5 BE 106147722 09.27200 1227.6683  121 
 122 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 19       4 BE 105735722 09.33483 1225.7571  122 
 123 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 26      12 BE 105406022 09.23280 1221.7279  123 
 124 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 40      13 BE 105409722 09.23290 1221.4072  124 
 125 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 10      10 BE 207229021 09.39440 1218.2860  125 
 126 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  6  2   82653 BE 103081721 09.27520 1217.8733  126 
 127 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  20 20       5 BE 105736722 09.34453 1210.1799  127 
 128 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 10       9 BE 105681122 09.35230 1206.1685  128 
 129 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13  9       7 BE 106219522 09.29570 1205.6326  129 
 130 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 12      10 BE 105680122 09.35310 1204.0388  130 
 131 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  2       8 BE 100146120 09.28370 1203.9349  131 
 132 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI 12  8       2 BE 105758822 09.37010 1201.8438  132 
 133 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 24       2 BE 106259822 09.31150 1199.6070  133 
 134 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 17       3 BE 106261822 09.31200 1198.2056  134 
 135 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  9       6 BE 105662322 09.41180 1196.9250  135 
 136 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  6   80993 BE 106174322 09.27490 1194.2934  136 
 137 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 22       8 BE 207096921 09.45130 1192.3606  137 
 138 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 28 12       4 BE 106259722 09.31410 1192.3553  138 
 139 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 16       9 BE 207665022 09.45180 1191.1958  139 
 140 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 23       9 BE 112803421 09.29310 1188.3481  140 
 141 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 23      14 BE 105408922 09.25200 1186.8214  141 
 142 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  8       7 BE 105662422 09.42030 1185.9842  142 
 143 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 13 13       8 BE 106216822 09.31270 1180.3219  143 
 144 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 29      15 BE 105723622 09.37563 1180.1766  144 
 145 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J 10  9       5 BE 112685621 09.39360 1179.4975  145 



 146 CANS IVO              LAAR    26 12      10 BE 207659922 09.46090 1179.4428  146 
 147 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23 23      11 BE 600042819 09.37130 1177.5308  147 
 148 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  9       6 BE 106149522 09.30250 1173.9124  148 
 149 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30 13      10 BE 113155320 09.30230 1173.7154  149 
 150 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 15      15 BE 105404622 09.26050 1173.3518  150 
 151 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23  6      12 BE 112910920 09.37300 1173.2258  151 
 152 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN 23  9      13 BE 113770417 09.37370 1171.4623  152 
 153 LODDEWIJKX LUC        HOEGAAR  6  3       2 BE 205967222 09.42170 1169.9210  153 
 154 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  8  3       2 BE 105606519 09.29170 1169.4154  154 
 155 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 16      16 BE 105712322 09.38493 1166.9507  155 
 156 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40  2      16 BE 109181918 09.26280 1166.5848  156 
 157 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 23      17 BE 105714122 09.38543 1165.7183  157 
 158 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 28      17 BE 105411122 09.26330 1165.1240  158 
 159 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   35 13      18 BE 112615721 09.38583 1164.7342  159 
 160 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 40 36      18 BE 105412422 09.26360 1164.2492  160 
 161 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 30  9      11 BE 106204422 09.31010 1163.2481  161 
 162 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB 10  4       3 BE 113516322 09.35070 1162.8178  162 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


